
 

 

2023-2024 

Highland Park Middle School Raiders 

Boys Basketball Schedule 

 

7th Grade 

Date Opponent Site Time 

Nov. 15 (Wed) Prosper Reynolds HPMS 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 

Nov. 29 (Wed) McKinney Johnson McKinney Johnson 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 

Dec. 4 (Mon) McKinney Evans HPMS 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 

Dec. 8/9 Collin County Hoopfest (A team) TBD TBD 

Dec. 11 (Mon) McKinney Cockrill McKinney Cockrill 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 

Jan. 10 (Wed) McKinney Faubion HPMS 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 

Jan. 17 (Wed) McKinney Dowell McKinney Dowell 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 

Jan. 22 (Mon) Prosper Rogers HPMS 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 

Jan. 29 (Mon) Prosper Hays Prosper Hays 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 

Feb. 5 (Mon) Prosper Rushing Prosper Rushing 5:00, 6:00, 7:00 

Feb. 3 (Sat) B/C Team District Tournament TBD TBD 

Feb. 10 (Sat)  A Team District Tournament TBD TBD 

 
 

Game Times: White Team 5-6 pm, Gold Team 6-7 pm, Red Team 7-8 pm 
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